Sozhou®®"

EEEFEELRFESTES

FAG 6201-2Z5%4

RF d
D
B
Dy
a max
dy
da min
a max
rmin
B m
HE A o Cy
COr
15 B 5 3 LT
B IR np
I8z 55 A PR 28 i Cur
FAG 6201-2Z& K
B .

12
82
10

27.4

27.8

18.3

16. 2

0.6

0.6

39

7300

3100

28500

22200

198

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

I
HARHUE BT, 121

il

FEAHUE FHEAT, A2 1]
A0 B e 1

ML

TR AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/93cd8123.html

[.'

®
' |

S5 R http://www. sozhou. com/p/93¢cd8123. html



